
Deutsche Schule Valparaiso
Vina del Mar, Casilla 26-D

Horario 2023/2023
Semestre1 / Mar-May

5A 5A Básico

Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi

0
7:45-8:00

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
9:50-10:35

4
10:35-11:2

5
11:40-12:2

6
12:25-13:1

7
13:15-14:0

8
14:00-14:4

9
14:55-15:4

10
15:40-16:2

11
16:35-17:2

12
17:20-18:0

MAT 522
Recep

SAE 522
CSOC

WAL 522
ENG

LAU ZS2
AV

LOL 522
MAT

MAT 522
Recep

LOL 522
MAT

REN. 515
ALE

WEI.
EFI

SAE 522
CSOC

PE
RE

LL
FIL

SA
MC

MAT 522
Recep

CAR. TE1
TEC

LOL 522
MAT

REN. 515
ALE

MAT 522
LYC

MAT 522
Recep

MAT 522
ORI

VAS MU3
MUS

MAT 522
LYC

REN. 515
ALE

LOL 522
MAT

LUN. 511
REL

MAT 522
Recep

MAT 522
CNAT

MAT 522
LYC

WAL 522
ENG

RIB 522
MCOM/BF

REN. 510 
MCOM/PT
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Deutsche Schule Valparaiso
Vina del Mar, Casilla 26-D

Horario 2023/2023
Semestre1 / Mar-May

5B 5B Básico

Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi

0
7:45-8:00

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
9:50-10:35

4
10:35-11:2

5
11:40-12:2

6
12:25-13:1

7
13:15-14:0

8
14:00-14:4

9
14:55-15:4

10
15:40-16:2

11
16:35-17:2

12
17:20-18:0

COR 515
Recep

RIB 515
MCOM/BF

COR 515
CSOC

COR 515
LYC

MAT 515
CNAT

SAE 515
MAT

COR 515
Recep

SAE 515
MAT

RAM. 516 
ALE

TAP.
EFI

PRE MU1
MUS

PE
RE

LL
FIL

SA
MC

COR 515
Recep

CAN ZS3
AV

SAE 515
MAT

RAM. 516 
ALE

COR 515
ORI

COR 515
Recep

COR 515
CSOC

NEL 515
ENG

RAM. 516 
ALE

COR 515
LYC

LUN. 511
REL

COR 515
Recep

COR 515
LYC

CAR. TE1
TEC

NEL 515
ENG

SAE 515
MAT

REN. 510 
MCOM/PT
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Deutsche Schule Valparaiso
Vina del Mar, Casilla 26-D

Horario 2023/2023
Semestre1 / Mar-May

5C 5C Básico

Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi

0
7:45-8:00

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
9:50-10:35

4
10:35-11:2

5
11:40-12:2

6
12:25-13:1

7
13:15-14:0

8
14:00-14:4

9
14:55-15:4

10
15:40-16:2

11
16:35-17:2

12
17:20-18:0

SAE 513
Recep

ARC 513
LYC

SAE 513
CSOC

KUS 513
MCOM/BF

GAR. 513
ALE

LAF 513
ENG

SAE 513
Recep

GAR. 513
ALE

SAE 513
MAT

CAS.
EFI

ARC 513
LYC

PE
RE

LL
FIL

SA
MC

SAE 513
Recep

SAE 513
MAT

CAR. TE1
TEC

LAF 513
ENG

GAR. 513
ALE

SAE 513
Recep

SAE 513
CSOC

SAE 513
MAT

CAN ZS3
AV

SIA MU2
MUS

LUN. 511
REL

SAE 513
Recep

ARC 513
LYC

GOJ 513
CNAT

LAF 513
ENG

SAE 513
ORI

GAR. 513
ALE

REN. 510 
MCOM/PT
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Deutsche Schule Valparaiso
Vina del Mar, Casilla 26-D

Horario 2023/2023
Semestre1 / Mar-May

5D 5D Básico

Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi

0
7:45-8:00

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
9:50-10:35

4
10:35-11:2

5
11:40-12:2

6
12:25-13:1

7
13:15-14:0

8
14:00-14:4

9
14:55-15:4

10
15:40-16:2

11
16:35-17:2

12
17:20-18:0

GOE 511
Recep

MER ZS1
AV

GOE 511
LYC

REN. 511
ALE

DEC 511
ENG

GOE 511
Recep

REN. 511
ALE

GOE 511
LYC

HOR.
EFI

DEC 511
ENG

PE
RE

LL
FIL

SA
MC

GOE 511
Recep

GOE 511
LYC

GOE 511
ORI

COR 511
CSOC

SAE 511
MAT

REN. 511
ALE

GOE 511
Recep

DEC 511
ENG

GOJ 511
CNAT

SAE 511
MAT

VAS
MUS

LUN. 511
REL

GOE 511
Recep

CAR. TE1
TEC

SAE 511
MAT

KUS 511
MCOM/BF

COR 511
CSOC

REN. 511
ALE

REN. 510 
MCOM/PT
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